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General information about company

Scrip code 520075

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE706B01012

Name of the company

SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.93
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.97
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Tot
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of’:
Total asa % of . on
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . dih
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible bas
Category | of ) paidup | b underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) yms Underlying & . (in
shareholders | equity | up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding wa
Iy shares | equity . % of convertible Granted of Warrants
(D held shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, %0 securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ES
(V) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) = " | Co
av) held (XA) X)=
) (VD) Asa % of (XA+XB+XC) Sex
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc
eg:X eg'Y W\
Promoter
(A) f} 9 6566975 6566975 | 66.87 6566975 6566975 | 66.87 65¢
romoter
Group
(B) Public 10207 3253525 3253525 33.13 3253525 3253525 (33.13 32!
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10216 9820500 9820500 | 100 9820500 9820500 | 100 98
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Locked 1n ares 1SPOsat | oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
; if any (XVI) (XVIID)
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Catecory | o fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
Iy gory shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted o sa ) sa 5 sa o o dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | fm (XVI) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |No. [total [No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total catecory | cateeory | cateso
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares [ (a) [Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l%romoter 66.87 6566975
Group
(B) Public 33.13 3041632 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9608607 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Sharoeholdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Sha
of Total as a % of No. Of Underlying
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of o
Cat & Nos. Of fully Pair(tlly shares shares | shares ) . Total (S_]}:gersl in Shares go't (t)i din Ol:s%rtli?;ln
ategory 0s- paidup |P¥% | underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 CIYINE | Underlying | oo anGHE | CONVETHBIC
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders equit up Depository | (VII)= | as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, -
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) quity equity posttory P of convertible u € | Granted of Warrant:
shares Receipts Iv)+ SCRR, o Warrants
shares Total | securities (X0O) and ESOP
held (IV) | 1 1% | (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (xA) (XB) X) =
(VI) Asa % of Cl - | CI :
V) ass eg: ass rights (XA+XB+.
(A+B+C2) |x cg:Y Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 6566975 6566975 | 66.87 6566975 6566975 | 66.87
undivided Family
fK;’('IT)Otal 9 6566975 6566975 | 66.87 6566975 6566975 | 66.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 9 6566975 6566975 | 66.87 6566975 6566975 | 66.87
romoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
Sub-Total
2 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® Investor 1 59376 59376 0.6 59376 59376 [ 0.6
Education and
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Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 9665 2526782 2526782 |25.73 2526782 2526782 | 25.73
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 295661 295661 |3.01 295661 295661 |3.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 170 91429 91429 {0.93 91429 91429 |0.93
) Bodies Corporate | 58 126179 126179 |1.28 126179 126179 [1.28
(m) Any Other 303 152898 152898 | 1.56 152898 152898 | 1.56
(specity)
(S];;)(-A‘I;otal 10205 3252325 3252325 (33.12 3252325 3252325 (33.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 10207 3253525 3253525 (33.13 3253525 3253525 | 33.13
B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)X4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10216 9820500 9820500 | 100 9820500 9820500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10216 9820500 9820500 | 100 9820500 9820500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
2 Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming L . . Other Shares
full ocked in | Shares Disposal .
) shares ledoed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ?XI \%) XV) g |if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVAXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
Z};agfal) No. |total |No. [total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XII,I)= (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | calegory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (ii) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 66.87 6566975
Sub-Total
66.87 6566975
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 66.87 6566975
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.01 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
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3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
) Protection Fund 06 39376
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |25.73 2367206
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) P 3.01 246744
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 0.93 90929
Q)] Bodies Corporate | 1.28 124479
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.56 152898
Sub-Total
33.12 3041632
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+ 33.13 3041632
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 9608607
Total
(ATB+C) 100 9608607
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARIPALLI DALI
MRUTYUNJAYA RAO

KISHORE
SARIPALLI

KARUNAKAR
S

RATNAKUMARI
NAMA

PADMA S

SHARMILA S

TANNIRU
ARUNA KUMARI

PAN (II)

AJEPS4533M

AFVPS8615K

AIRPS8732N

AAUPN8408M

ALIPS7649N

ABNPS7567C

ABJPT1264D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.82

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

1.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Total

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.82

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

1.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

43.82

6.59

5.98

4.25

223

1.86

1.13
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

110500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAMA RISHITA

NAMA SRIANUSHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHBPR9536Q

BHXPS4167B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

6566975

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

50000

50000

6566975

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

66.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

50000

6566975

Total

50000

50000

6566975

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

0.51

66.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

50000

50000

6566975

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

66.87
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

50000

50000

6566975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category HUF Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) | 302 1 303

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 152643 255 152898
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 152643 255 152898
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55 0 1.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 152643 255 152898

Total 152643 255 152898

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.55 0 1.55

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 152643 255 152898
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding ,as a | 1.55 0 1.55
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

152643

255

152898

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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