General information about com	pany
Scrip code	520075
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE706B01012
Name of the company	SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.93							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.05							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.01							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.03							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.97							

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of spec	ified secu	rities				
				No.		m . 1	Shareholding				eld in each				No. of Shares	Tot of:
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voi Rights	ting (XI	TV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on dili bas (in wa ES Co Sec
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc (V)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6566975			6566975	66.87	6566975		6566975	66.87					650
(B)	Public	10207	3253525			3253525	33.13	3253525		3253525	33.13					32:
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	10216	9820500			9820500	100	9820500		9820500	100					982

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atemen	t hold	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pleds (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	66.87											6566975			
(B)	Public	33.13											3041632	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											9608607	0	0	0

				No.		T-4-1	Shareholding as a % of	Number o	f Voting of secu	g Rights he rrities (IX)	ld in				No. of Sha
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstandin convertible securities, of Warrant and ESOP
			held (IV)	held (V)	(V1)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)		(X) = (XA + XB +
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group			•	•	•		1	
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6566975			6566975	66.87	6566975		6566975	66.87				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	6566975			6566975	66.87	6566975		6566975	66.87				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	6566975			6566975	66.87	6566975		6566975	66.87				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder	l		I		l	I		1	
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(d)	Banks	2	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and	1	59376			59376	0.6	59376		59376	0.6				

	Protection Fund (IEPF)											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9665	2526782			2526782	25.73	2526782	2526782	25.73		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	295661			295661	3.01	295661	295661	3.01		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	170	91429			91429	0.93	91429	91429	0.93		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	58	126179			126179	1.28	126179	126179	1.28		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	303	152898			152898	1.56	152898	152898	1.56		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10205	3252325			3252325	33.12	3252325	3252325	33.12		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10207	3253525			3253525	33.13	3253525	3253525	33.13		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of the	he Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		10216	9820500			9820500	100	9820500	9820500	100		
Total (A+B+C)		10216	9820500			9820500	100	9820500	9820500	100		

	Category &	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	hold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter C	roup						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	66.87											6566975			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		66.87											6566975			
(2)	Foreign			•	•			•				•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		66.87											6566975			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholo	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	ic sha	areholder		•	•	•		•		
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(d)	Banks	0.01											0	0	0	0

(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.6										59376	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25.73										2367206	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3.01										246744	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.93										90929	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.28										124479	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.56										152898	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		33.12										3041632	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		33.13										3041632	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	rehold	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100										9608607			
Total (A+B+C)		100										9608607			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARIPALLI DALI MRUTYUNJAYA RAO	KISHORE SARIPALLI	KARUNAKAR S	RATNAKUMARI NAMA	PADMA S	SHARMILA S	TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI
PAN (II)	AJEPS4533M	AFVPS8615K	AIRPS8732N	AAUPN8408M	ALIPS7649N	ABNPS7567C	ABJPT1264D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	1	1			1
Class eg:X	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Total	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	110500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter

	т.	ndividuals/Hindu undividad Family	
		ndividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Sr. No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAMA RISHITA	NAMA SRIANUSHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHBPR9536Q	BHXPS4167B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000	6566975
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	50000	6566975
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0.51	66.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	50000	50000	6566975
Total	50000	50000	6566975
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.51	0.51	66.87
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	50000	50000	6566975
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0.51	66.87

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	50000	50000	6566975			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

A. Other (18)							
Any Other (specify)							
Sr. No.	1	2					
Category	HUF	Trusts					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	302	1	303				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	152643	255	152898				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	152643	255	152898				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	0	1.55				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)					
Class eg: X	152643	255	152898				
Total	152643	255	152898				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.55	0	1.55				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	152643	255	152898				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	1.55	0	1.55				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	152643	255	152898			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			